H O L E S A W  K I T S
 •  N E W  •  7  K I T S  A V A I L A B L E  •  N E W  •  7  K I T S  A V A I L A B L E  •
 •  N E W  •  H I G H  I M P A C T  M E R C H A N D I S E R S  •  N E W  •
Stainless
Steel
Cast Iron PlasticWoodSteel
FEATURING: 7 x Holesaws: 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 51 & 64mm | Spade Bit (TurboBORE): 25mm
Small Arbor with Pilot Drill: Suits 14 – 30mm Holesaws | Large Arbor with Pilot Drill: Suits
32 – 250mm Holesaws | Pilot Drill: 3¼ |  Adaptor
ALSO AVAILABLE (Code HSKELW11L)
Alternative Holesaw Size selection: 20, 25, 32, 40, 51, 70 & 92mm
ELECTRICIAN’S 11 PIECE HOLESAW KIT HSKELW11
FEATURING: 7 x Holesaws: 19, 22, 30, 35, 44, 51 & 57mm |  Spade Bit (Turbobore):
16mm, |  Small Arbor with Pilot Drill: Suits 14 – 30mm Holesaws |  Large Arbor with
Pilot Drill: Suits 32 – 250mm Holesaws |  Pilot Drill: 3¼ |  Adaptor
PLUMBER’S 11 PIECE HOLESAW KIT HSKPLW11
FEATURING: 10 x Holesaws: 16, 20, 22, 25, 32, 40, 51, 54, 64 & 92mm
Small Arbor with Pilot Drill: Suits 14 – 30mm Holesaws |  Large Arbor with Pilot
Drill: Suits 32 – 250mm Holesaws |  Pilot Drill: 3¼ |  Adaptor
TRADIE’S 13 PIECE HOLESAW KIT HSKTRW13
FEATURING: 7 x Holesaws: 22, 25, 32, 38, 44, 54 & 60mm |  Spade Bit (Turbobore):
22mm, Small Arbor with Pilot Drill: Suits 14 – 30mm Holesaws |  Large Arbor with
Pilot Drill: Suits 32 – 250mm Holesaws | Pilot Drill: 3¼ | Adaptor
LOCKSMITH’S 11 PIECE HOLESAW KIT HSKLOW11
FEATURING: 14 x Holesaws: 16, 20, 22, 25, 29, 32, 40, 44, 51, 54, 64, 70, 73 &
92mm |  Hex Drill Set (15 PCE): 1.5 – 6.5mm  | Spade Bit (TurboBORE): 25mm |
 Small Arbor with Pilot Drill: Suits 14 – 30mm Holesaws |  Large Arbor with Pilot
Drill: Suits 32 – 250mm Holesaws |  Pilot Drill: 3¼ |  Adaptor
ULTIMATE ELECTRICIAN’S 19 PIECE KIT HSKELW19
FEATURING: 11 x Holesaws: 19, 22, 25, 30, 35, 44, 51, 57, 73, 92 & 114mm  |
 Hex Drill Set (15 PCE): 1.5 – 6.5mm   |  Auger Bit (4 Cutter): 16mm  |  Small Arbor
with Pilot Drill: Suits 14 – 30mm Holesaws  |  Large Arbor with Pilot Drill: Suits
32 – 250mm Holesaws  |   Pilot Drill: 3¼  |  Adaptor
ULTIMATE PLUMBER’S 16 PIECE KIT HSKPLW16
FEATURING: 17 x Holesaws: 16, 20, 22, 25, 29, 32, 35, 38, 40, 51, 54, 60, 64,
70, 76, 92 & 114mm   |  Hex Drill Set (15 PCE): 1.5 – 6.5mm   |  Small Arbor with
Pilot Drill: Suits 14 – 30mm Holesaws   |  Large Arbor with Pilot Drill: Suits
32 – 250Mm Holesaws  |  Pilot Drill: 3¼  |  Adaptor
ULTIMATE TRADIE’S 21 PIECE KIT HSKTRW21
COMPLETELY RE-DESIGNED
& FEATURED BOXES!
 » Heavy duty tough plastic case with aluminium latches
 » Easy to find product layout to hold all essential products
 » Ergonomic comfort grip handle
 » Stackable box for easy storage
 » Complete with holesaws, arbors, pilot drills and extra productsNEW
H O L E S A W  K I T S
55 Pendlebury Road  PO Box 687
Cardiff NSW 2285 Australia
t: 02 4957 8787
f: 02 4957 3737
e: sales@sheffield.com.au
DISTRIBUTED BY:
©
COPYRIGH
T SH
EFFIELD
 GROU
P 2018. N
o part of this publication m
ay be copied, scanned or reproduced in w
hole or part in any form
 w
ithout w
ritten perm
ission from
 Sheffi
eld Group. All prices exclude GST. E&
OE.  03222018